Micue

Fony6

1665034-18
1660041-17

DER-004381-19

1660061-17
1660028-17
DER-004318-19
1664118-18
1660057-17
1670012-19
1660166-17
1670600-19
1671352-19
1665013-18
1665080-18
1665089-18
1640064-15
DER-16270-18
1665046-18
1664729-18
DER-004323-19
1670504-19
1640407-15
1670501-19
1671102-19
1671128-19
16302-18
DER-16595-18
1670040-19
1670815-19
1664010-18
DER-004010-19
1670552-19
DER-004304-19
DER-004343-19
1670064-19
1671335-19
DER-16707-18
1670107-19
1670047-19
1670030-19
1670101-19
61590206-19
1663962-18
1665078-18
1670517-19
1671118-19
1670015-19
1671106-19
1660193-17
1651404-16
1670599-19
1660345-17
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BigctaHb

342.137
340.364

340.989

340.364
340.364
340.989
341.742
340.364
340.364
341.388
341.388
341.742
340.364
342.137
342.137
340.364
341.742
342.137
340.989
340.989
341.388
341.388
341.388
341.128
341.128
341.128
341.388
340.364
340.760
341.388
342.137
341.388
340.989
340.989
337.679
341.742
342.137
342.137
342.137
340.364
342.137
341.128
342.137
342.137
341.388
341.128
342.137
341.128
341.388
340.760
341.388
341.742

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

Ce3zoH 2020. /lbot KoBenb-4, Big, 11.07.2020 05:30:00

Mpwnir

10:46:52
10:47:30

10:51:27

10:51:28
11:11:12
11:14:35
11:15:47
11:15:47
11:15:50
11:18:38
11:19:36
11:20:10
11:18:52
11:22:26
11:22:30
11:20:47
11:22:22
11:23:08
11:22:03
11:22:03
11:22:57
11:23:18
11:23:23
11:23:09
11:23:11
11:23:13
11:23:45
11:23:13
11:24:18
11:24:58
11:26:04
11:27:11
11:27:08
11:28:00
11:25:24
11:29:48
11:31:19
11:31:39
11:31:40
11:29:50
11:31:47
11:30:52
11:32:24
11:33:56
11:33:26
11:33:57
11:36:46
11:37:15
11:38:48
11:40:42
11:41:16
11:42:06

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:16:52
05:17:30

05:21:27

05:21:28
05:41:12
05:44:35
05:45:47
05:45:47
05:45:50
05:48:38
05:49:36
05:50:10
05:48:52
05:52:26
05:52:30
05:50:47
05:52:22
05:53:08
05:52:03
05:52:03
05:52:57
05:53:18
05:53:23
05:53:09
05:53:11
05:53:13
05:53:45
05:53:13
05:54:06
05:54:58
05:56:04
05:57:11
05:57:08
05:58:00
05:55:24
05:59:48
06:01:19
06:01:39
06:01:40
05:59:50
06:01:47
06:00:52
06:02:24
06:03:56
06:03:26
06:03:57
06:06:46
06:07:15
06:08:48
06:10:30
06:11:16
06:12:06

Kny6 MykaueBo

1079.75
1072.01

1060.78

1058.78
997.55
989.57
988.31
984.33
984.18
979.22
976.51
975.94
975.63
970.78
970.60
970.30
969.85
968.86
968.58
968.58
967.24
966.28
966.06
965.96
965.87
965.77
965.06
963.61
962.33
961.75
960.88
955.78
954.79
952.48
950.14
949.81
946.92
946.04
946.00
945.89
945.70
94530
944.09
940.11
939.34
937.29
932.85
928.87
925.67
919.73
919.52
918.42

ban

100.00
99.57

99.13

98.70
98.26
97.83
97.39
96.96
96.52
96.09
95.65
95.22
94.78
94.35
93.91
93.48
93.04
9261
92.17
91.74
91.30
90.87
9043
90.00
89.57
89.13
88.70
88.26
87.83
87.39
86.96
86.52
86.09
85.65
85.22
84.78
84.35
83.91
83.48
83.04
82.61
82.17
81.74
81.30
80.87
80.43
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

4237
8.475

12.712

16.949
21.186
25.424
29.661
33.898
38.136
42.373
46.610
50.847
55.085
59.322
63.559
67.797
72.034
76.271
80.508
84.746
88.983
93.220
97.458
101.695
105.932
110.169
114.407
118.644
122.881
127.119
131.356
135.593
139.831
144.068
148.305
152.542
156.780
161.017
165.254
169.492
173.729
177.966
182.203
186.441
190.678
194.915
199.153
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
3.846 0.000
7.692 0.000
11.538 0.000
15.385 0.000
23.077 0.000
26.923 0.000
30.769 0.000
34.615 0.000
38.462 0.000
42.308 0.000
46.154 0.000
50.000 0.000
53.846 0.000
61.538 0.000
65.385 0.000
69.231 0.000
73.077 0.000
76.923 0.000
80.769 0.000
84.615 0.000
88.462 0.000
92.308 0.000
96.154 0.000
100.000 0.000
103.846  0.000
107.692  0.000
111.538  0.000
115.385  0.000
119.231 0.000
123.077  0.000
126.923  0.000
130.769  0.000
134.615 0.000
138.462 0.000
142.308  0.000
146.154  0.000
150.000 0.000
153.846  0.000
157.692  0.000
161.538  0.000
165.385  0.000
169.231 0.000
173.077  0.000
176.923  0.000
180.769  0.000
184.615 0.000
200.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Ac

co Ui

[e)]
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lFony6oBop

Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Nli6a O.C.
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Nli6a O.C.
Nliba O.C.
BewweneHin M.M.
Meggigb P.M.
Niea O.C.
Nli6a O.C.
lapsumin M.B.
Fapsaunn B.O.
Meggigb P.M.
Nli6a O.C.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Nli6a O.C.
Mezgigb M.O.
Kabauijn A.B.
BewweneHin M.M.
BewweneHin M.M.
Fapsunn B.O.
lapsuni B.O.
Fapsaunn B.O.
BbyHposny C.C.
ByHnposnu C.C.
BbyHposnu C.C.
lapsuwni B.O.
Nli6a O.C.
Meiicap C.O.
Fapsaunn B.O.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
lapsunii M.B.
BewweneHin M.M.
BewweneHin M.M.

Kabaujn B.B. Bon.

Meagigb M.O.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabaujn A.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Jli6a C.C.
Kabauijn A.B.
ByHaosnu A.C.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Fapsunn B.O.
byHposnu C.C.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
byHposnu C.C.
Tapsunii B.O.
Meiicap C.O.
lapsunii M.B.
Meggigb M.O.

Kny6

Mykayeso
Mykayeso

Mykaueso

MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykaueBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso



1663958-18 0 342137 114249 061249 91771 000 0000 0000 0000 5  KabayiAB.  Mykaueso
1671130-19 0 341128 114349 061349 91255 000 0000 0000 0000 2  byraosuiCC.  Mykaueso
1635095-14 1 340989 114525 061525 90829 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Bewesewii MM.  Mykaueso
1664308-08 1 339473 114540 061540 90366 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 3  MeiicapCr.  Mykaueso
1660016-17 1 340.364 114642 061642 90354 000 0000 0000 0000 6  Ji6aOC. Mykauieso
1664045-18 0 341388 1147:59 061759 90318 000 0000 0000 0000 2  lapsuniiMB.  Mykaueso
1670534-19 1 341388 115025 062025 89741 000 0000 0000 0000 4  [lapswm#BO.  Mykaueso
DER-16271-18 1 341742 115057 062057 89708 000 0000 0000 0000 5  Measiao M®.  Mykaveso
1671395-19 1 340989 11:5256 062256 89046 000 0000 0000 0000 2 CoMTHMMMyeso

FOHiop
1664723-18 0 340.989 11:54:04 06:24:04 887.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  BeweneHii M.M. MykaueBo
Beluenenivi M.M.

1671382-19 0 340989 11:54:27 06:24:27 886.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 5 OHiop Mykaueso
1670159-19 1 337.679 11:52:07 06:22:07 883.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Kabauiit B.B. Bon. Mykaueso
1660099-17 0 340364 11:56:14 06:26:14 881.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jliba C.C. Mykaueso
1671326-19 1 341.742 11:59:20 06:29:20 877.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 Meagigb M.O. Mykaueso
1670151-19 1 337.679 11:56:29 06:26:29 873.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kabauiit B.B. Bon. Mykaueso
1670020-19 1 340364 12:00:41 06:30:41 871.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Jiea O.C. Mykaueso
1670172-19 1 337.679 11:58:23 06:28:23 869.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kabauiit B.B. Bon. Mykaueso
1670565-19 0 341388 12:07:12 06:37:12 859.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Fapsauunii M.B. Mykaueso
1664498-18 0 339932 12:0542 06:35:32 859.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 [JoxTop B.I. Mykaueso
1660192-17 0 341388 12:09:12 06:39:12 855.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lapaunii M.B. Mykaueso
1664501-18 1 341.128 12:09:40 06:39:40 853.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 ByHaosnu C.C. Mykaueso

16.05.2024 16:23:26



